
WOUB-DT

Report date: 03/01/2022 Log Performance Report (DEV)

Report time: 09:01:24 From: 02/01/2022 To: 02/28/2022 Page: 1

Search Criteria: ITEM TITLE: UN *

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_ATHCHILDREN RS UN ATHENS COUNTY CHILDREN SERVICES 00:15:00 02/01/22 SMTWTFS

AUN_ATHCHILDREN / 12/31/22 NYYYYYN

Thu 02/03/2022 at 18:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NEWSWATCH #3019H

Tue 02/08/2022 at 05:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: EDUCATION OF HARVEY GANTT #000H

Thu 02/10/2022 at 18:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NEWSWATCH #3024H

Mon 02/14/2022 at 01:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: VIENNA BLOOD #206H

Tue 02/15/2022 at 18:29:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NEWSWATCH #3027H

Wed 02/23/2022 at 18:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NEWSWATCH #3033H

Thu 02/24/2022 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MARCHING FORWARD #000H

This item appeared 7 times between 02/01/2022 and 02/28/2022.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_ACCVB1120 AJ UN ATHENS CO. VISITORS BUREAU 00:15:01 12/12/20 SMTWTFS

AUN_ACCVB1120 0000/00 12/31/22 YYYYYYY

Tue 02/01/2022 at 18:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13454H

Wed 02/02/2022 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE #3903#

Wed 02/02/2022 at 20:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB

Thu 02/03/2022 at 18:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13456H

Thu 02/03/2022 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1408H

Sun 02/06/2022 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AROUND THE WORLD IN 80 DAYS ON MASTERPIECE #5206#

Mon 02/07/2022 at 19:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2606#

Tue 02/08/2022 at 18:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13459H

Wed 02/09/2022 at 22:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #4160H

Thu 02/10/2022 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13461H

Thu 02/10/2022 at 20:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: STONE OF HOPE: MOVING THE DREAM FORWARD #000H

Sun 02/13/2022 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AROUND THE WORLD IN 80 DAYS ON MASTERPIECE #5207#

Mon 02/14/2022 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2607#

Tue 02/15/2022 at 18:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13464H

Wed 02/16/2022 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4903#

Thu 02/17/2022 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13466H

Thu 02/17/2022 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1410H

Fri 02/18/2022 at 20:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER #534H

Sun 02/20/2022 at 18:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: REAL RAIL ADVENTURES: SWISS INTERNATIONAL HUBS #00

Mon 02/21/2022 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2608#

Tue 02/22/2022 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13469H

Thu 02/24/2022 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1411H

Fri 02/25/2022 at 20:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MILES DAVIS: AMERICAN MASTERS #3109H

Sun 02/27/2022 at 14:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ITALY MADE WITH LOVE #000$

This item appeared 24 times between 02/01/2022 and 02/28/2022.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_BUCKHILLSHE RS UN BUCKEYE HILLS REGIONAL COUNCIL - 00:15:00 11/08/21 SMTWTFS



WOUB-DT

Report date: 03/01/2022 Log Performance Report (DEV)

Report time: 09:01:24 From: 02/01/2022 To: 02/28/2022 Page: 2

Search Criteria: ITEM TITLE: UN *

AUN_BUCKHILLSHE / 03/07/22 YYYYYYY

Tue 02/01/2022 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FINDING YOUR ROOTS #805#

Wed 02/02/2022 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE #3903#

Thu 02/03/2022 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1408H

Fri 02/04/2022 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6132H

Sat 02/05/2022 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL ON MASTERPIECE #5212

Sun 02/06/2022 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AROUND THE WORLD IN 80 DAYS ON MASTERPIECE #5206#

Mon 02/07/2022 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE #3401#

Tue 02/08/2022 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #4159H

Wed 02/09/2022 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE #4006#

Thu 02/10/2022 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1409H

Fri 02/11/2022 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MUHAMMAD ALI #103#

Sat 02/12/2022 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: IRMA: MY LIFE IN MUSIC #000H

Mon 02/21/2022 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: INDEPENDENT LENS #2310#

Tue 02/22/2022 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FANNIE LOU HAMER S AMERICA: AN AMERICA REFRAMED SP

Thu 02/24/2022 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #4171H

Fri 02/25/2022 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6135H

Sat 02/26/2022 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KEN BURNS: THE NATIONAL PARKS #000$

This item appeared 17 times between 02/01/2022 and 02/28/2022.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_CARPETONE09 RS UN CARPET ONE FLOOR & MOORE 00:15:01 09/06/21 SMTWTFS

AUN_CARPETONE09 / 09/07/22 YYYYYYY

Thu 02/03/2022 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: UNFORGIVABLE BLACKNESS: THE RISE AND FALL OF JACK

Fri 02/04/2022 at 19:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6132H

Sun 02/06/2022 at 20:58:59:27 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL ON MASTERPIECE #5213

Mon 02/07/2022 at 20:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE #3401#

Tue 02/08/2022 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FINDING YOUR ROOTS #806#

Wed 02/09/2022 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #4160H

Thu 02/10/2022 at 19:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1409H

Sun 02/13/2022 at 19:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AROUND THE WORLD IN 80 DAYS ON MASTERPIECE #5207#

Mon 02/14/2022 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2409#

Wed 02/16/2022 at 20:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4903#

Fri 02/18/2022 at 19:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6134H

Sun 02/20/2022 at 19:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AROUND THE WORLD IN 80 DAYS ON MASTERPIECE #5208#

Mon 02/21/2022 at 20:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2410#

Tue 02/22/2022 at 22:29:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: JOHN LEWIS - GET IN THE WAY #000H

Wed 02/23/2022 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4904#

Thu 02/24/2022 at 19:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1411H

Sun 02/27/2022 at 21:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KEN BURNS: COUNTRY MUSIC #000$

This item appeared 17 times between 02/01/2022 and 02/28/2022.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_DEANHEAT112 RS UN DEAN HEATING & COOLING 00:15:00 01/03/22 SMTWTFS

AUN_DEANHEAT112 / 12/31/22 YYYYYYY



WOUB-DT

Report date: 03/01/2022 Log Performance Report (DEV)

Report time: 09:01:24 From: 02/01/2022 To: 02/28/2022 Page: 3

Search Criteria: ITEM TITLE: UN *

Thu 02/03/2022 at 19:58:59:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1408H

Thu 02/03/2022 at 20:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: UNFORGIVABLE BLACKNESS: THE RISE AND FALL OF JACK

Fri 02/04/2022 at 22:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #4157H

Mon 02/07/2022 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2606#

Tue 02/08/2022 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13459H

Thu 02/10/2022 at 18:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13461H

Thu 02/10/2022 at 20:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: STONE OF HOPE: MOVING THE DREAM FORWARD #000H

Sun 02/13/2022 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: VIENNA BLOOD #206#

Mon 02/14/2022 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2607#

Thu 02/17/2022 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: THROUGH THE BANKS OF THE RED CEDAR #000H

Thu 02/17/2022 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #4166H

Fri 02/18/2022 at 18:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13467H

Fri 02/18/2022 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6134H

Mon 02/21/2022 at 18:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13468H

Mon 02/21/2022 at 19:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2608#

Fri 02/25/2022 at 18:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13472H

Fri 02/25/2022 at 19:59:15:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6135H

Sat 02/26/2022 at 20:59:15:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KEN BURNS: THE NATIONAL PARKS #000$

This item appeared 18 times between 02/01/2022 and 02/28/2022.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_GOLDSWEALTH AJ UN GOLDSBERRY WEALTH STRATEGIES 00:15:01 11/09/20 SMTWTFS

AUN_GOLDSWEALTH 0000/00 10/31/22 YYYYYYY

Thu 02/03/2022 at 20:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: UNFORGIVABLE BLACKNESS: THE RISE AND FALL OF JACK

Fri 02/04/2022 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6132H

Sun 02/06/2022 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL ON MASTERPIECE #5213

Thu 02/10/2022 at 19:58:59:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1409H

Thu 02/10/2022 at 20:58:59:27 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: STONE OF HOPE: MOVING THE DREAM FORWARD #000H

Fri 02/11/2022 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13462H

Fri 02/11/2022 at 22:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #4162H

Sun 02/13/2022 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL ON MASTERPIECE #5214

Mon 02/14/2022 at 18:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13463H

Fri 02/18/2022 at 20:29:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER #534H

Fri 02/18/2022 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #4167H

Sun 02/20/2022 at 18:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: REAL RAIL ADVENTURES: SWISS INTERNATIONAL HUBS #00

Tue 02/22/2022 at 18:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13469H

Thu 02/24/2022 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13471H

Fri 02/25/2022 at 20:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER #535H

Sun 02/27/2022 at 19:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ENDEAVOUR: THE EVOLUTION #000$

Sun 02/27/2022 at 22:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HARDWOOD HEROES #907H

This item appeared 17 times between 02/01/2022 and 02/28/2022.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_HELPMEGROW0 RS UN HELP ME GROW - HOME VISITS 00:15:00 02/01/22 SMTWTFS

AUN_HELPMEGROW0 / 06/30/22 YYYYYYY



WOUB-DT

Report date: 03/01/2022 Log Performance Report (DEV)

Report time: 09:01:24 From: 02/01/2022 To: 02/28/2022 Page: 4

Search Criteria: ITEM TITLE: UN *

Tue 02/01/2022 at 07:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HERO ELEMENTARY #124H

Tue 02/01/2022 at 11:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ELINOR WONDERS WHY #125H

Wed 02/02/2022 at 10:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CLIFFORD THE BIG RED DOG #306

Wed 02/02/2022 at 11:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DINOSAUR TRAIN #114H

Thu 02/03/2022 at 08:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MUSEUM #133H

Thu 02/03/2022 at 12:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PINKALICIOUS & PETERRIFIC #209H

Fri 02/04/2022 at 07:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: READY JET GO! #110

Fri 02/04/2022 at 10:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CURIOUS GEORGE #1205H

Sat 02/05/2022 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: IN THEIR OWN WORDS #102H

Sat 02/05/2022 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4709H

Sun 02/06/2022 at 19:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AROUND THE WORLD IN 80 DAYS ON MASTERPIECE #5206#

Mon 02/07/2022 at 07:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: READY JET GO! #221

Mon 02/07/2022 at 07:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HERO ELEMENTARY #128H

Tue 02/08/2022 at 08:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MUSEUM #137H

Tue 02/08/2022 at 09:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER S NEIGHBORHOOD #103H

Wed 02/09/2022 at 08:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ALMA S WAY #110H

Thu 02/10/2022 at 08:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MUSEUM #119H

Sat 02/12/2022 at 07:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER S NEIGHBORHOOD #408H

Sat 02/12/2022 at 08:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DONKEY HODIE #106H

Sat 02/12/2022 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SECRETS OF ROYAL TRAVEL #101H

Sat 02/12/2022 at 22:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: IRMA: MY LIFE IN MUSIC #000H

Sun 02/13/2022 at 08:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ELINOR WONDERS WHY #132H

Sun 02/13/2022 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AROUND THE WORLD IN 80 DAYS ON MASTERPIECE #5207#

Sun 02/13/2022 at 22:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HARDWOOD HEROES #905H

Mon 02/14/2022 at 07:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: READY JET GO! #133

Tue 02/15/2022 at 07:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: READY JET GO! #217

Tue 02/15/2022 at 09:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DONKEY HODIE #109H

Wed 02/16/2022 at 09:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DONKEY HODIE #105H

Fri 02/18/2022 at 07:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HERO ELEMENTARY #133H

Fri 02/18/2022 at 08:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ALMA S WAY #112H

Sat 02/19/2022 at 08:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MUSEUM #110H

Sat 02/19/2022 at 21:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4508H

Sat 02/19/2022 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: JUST A MORTAL MAN - THE JERRY LAWSON STORY #000H

Sun 02/20/2022 at 07:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER S NEIGHBORHOOD #106H

Sun 02/20/2022 at 10:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WILD KRATTS #422H

Sun 02/20/2022 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: REAL RAIL ADVENTURES: SWISS INTERNATIONAL HUBS #00

Sun 02/20/2022 at 19:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AROUND THE WORLD IN 80 DAYS ON MASTERPIECE #5208#

Mon 02/21/2022 at 09:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER S NEIGHBORHOOD #110H

Tue 02/22/2022 at 08:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MUSEUM #133H

Wed 02/23/2022 at 06:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MOLLY OF DENALI #205H

Wed 02/23/2022 at 09:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DONKEY HODIE #114H

Fri 02/25/2022 at 08:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MUSEUM #137H

Fri 02/25/2022 at 09:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER S NEIGHBORHOOD #512H

Sat 02/26/2022 at 09:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HERO ELEMENTARY #138H

Sat 02/26/2022 at 10:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CYBERCHASE #1204H

Sat 02/26/2022 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LAWRENCE WELK S TV TREASURES #000$

Sat 02/26/2022 at 22:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BUDDY GUY: TRUE TO THE BLUES #000$

Sun 02/27/2022 at 08:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ELINOR WONDERS WHY #128H

Sun 02/27/2022 at 18:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BETTY WHITE: FIRST LADY OF TELEVISION #000$

Sun 02/27/2022 at 21:29:14:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KEN BURNS: COUNTRY MUSIC #000$

Mon 02/28/2022 at 06:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MOLLY OF DENALI #132H

Mon 02/28/2022 at 08:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ALMA S WAY #118H

This item appeared 52 times between 02/01/2022 and 02/28/2022.



WOUB-DT

Report date: 03/01/2022 Log Performance Report (DEV)

Report time: 09:01:24 From: 02/01/2022 To: 02/28/2022 Page: 5

Search Criteria: ITEM TITLE: UN *

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_HOCKHILLSWI AJ UN HOCKING HILLS TOURISM 00:15:00 03/06/21 SMTWTFS

AUN_HOCKHILLSWI / 07/31/22 YYYYYYY

Tue 02/01/2022 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FRONTLINE #3910H

Wed 02/02/2022 at 18:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NEWSWATCH #3018H

Wed 02/02/2022 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4901#

Thu 02/03/2022 at 20:58:59:28 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: UNFORGIVABLE BLACKNESS: THE RISE AND FALL OF JACK

Fri 02/04/2022 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MUHAMMAD ALI #102#

Sat 02/05/2022 at 16:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: THIS OLD HOUSE #4317H

Sat 02/05/2022 at 17:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CLASSIC GOSPEL #1505H

Sat 02/05/2022 at 19:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL ON MASTERPIECE #5212

Sat 02/05/2022 at 21:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4709H

Sat 02/05/2022 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: VOODOO OF HELL S HALF-ACRE - A BLUES POETRY OPERA

Sun 02/06/2022 at 12:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ASK THIS OLD HOUSE #2017H

Sun 02/06/2022 at 13:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MOTORWEEK #4122H

Sun 02/06/2022 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: VIENNA BLOOD #205#

Mon 02/07/2022 at 18:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NEWSWATCH #3021H

Mon 02/07/2022 at 20:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE #3401#

Tue 02/08/2022 at 18:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NEWSWATCH #3022H

Tue 02/08/2022 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMERICAN MASTERS #3311#

Wed 02/09/2022 at 18:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NEWSWATCH #3023H

Wed 02/09/2022 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GRETA THUNBERG: A YEAR TO CHANGE THE WORLD #102H

Thu 02/10/2022 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1409H

Fri 02/11/2022 at 20:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MUHAMMAD ALI #103#

Sat 02/12/2022 at 16:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: THIS OLD HOUSE #4318H

Sat 02/12/2022 at 17:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CLASSIC GOSPEL #1506H

Sat 02/12/2022 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LAWRENCE WELK SHOW #1826H

Sat 02/12/2022 at 21:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4713H

Sun 02/13/2022 at 12:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ASK THIS OLD HOUSE #2018H

Sun 02/13/2022 at 13:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MOTORWEEK #4123H

Sun 02/13/2022 at 13:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SAMANTHA BROWN S PLACES TO LOVE #505H

Mon 02/14/2022 at 17:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD #213H

Mon 02/14/2022 at 21:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: INDEPENDENT LENS #2309H

Tue 02/15/2022 at 18:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NEWSWATCH #3027H

Tue 02/15/2022 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE #3402#

Wed 02/16/2022 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE #4007#

Thu 02/17/2022 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1410H

Fri 02/18/2022 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MUHAMMAD ALI #104#

Sat 02/19/2022 at 15:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HOME DIAGNOSIS #203H

Sat 02/19/2022 at 16:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: THIS OLD HOUSE #4319H

Sat 02/19/2022 at 17:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ASK THIS OLD HOUSE #2019H

Sat 02/19/2022 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: IN THEIR OWN WORDS #202H

Sat 02/19/2022 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4508H

Sun 02/20/2022 at 12:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ASK THIS OLD HOUSE #2019H

Sun 02/20/2022 at 13:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MOTORWEEK #4124H

Sun 02/20/2022 at 13:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SAMANTHA BROWN S PLACES TO LOVE #506H

Mon 02/21/2022 at 18:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NEWSWATCH #3031H

Mon 02/21/2022 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2410#

Tue 02/22/2022 at 18:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NEWSWATCH #3032H

Tue 02/22/2022 at 22:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: JOHN LEWIS - GET IN THE WAY #000H
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Wed 02/23/2022 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #4170H

Fri 02/25/2022 at 18:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NEWSWATCH #3035H

Fri 02/25/2022 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6135H

Sat 02/26/2022 at 13:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: TRINITY: CLASSICALLY IRISH #000$

Sat 02/26/2022 at 15:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DEEPAK CHOPRA: YOUR PATH TO ENLIGHTENMENT #000$

Sat 02/26/2022 at 16:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: 60S POP, ROCK & SOUL (MY MUSIC PRESENTS) #000$

Sun 02/27/2022 at 16:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KEN BURNS: THE NATIONAL PARKS #000

Sun 02/27/2022 at 18:29:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BETTY WHITE: FIRST LADY OF TELEVISION #000$

Sun 02/27/2022 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ENDEAVOUR: THE EVOLUTION #000$

Sun 02/27/2022 at 21:29:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KEN BURNS: COUNTRY MUSIC #000$

Sun 02/27/2022 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HARDWOOD HEROES #907H

Mon 02/28/2022 at 17:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD #325H

Mon 02/28/2022 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BETTY WHITE: FIRST LADY OF TELEVISION #000$

This item appeared 60 times between 02/01/2022 and 02/28/2022.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_HVBANK0121 AJ UN HOCKING VALLEY BANK 00:15:01 01/13/21 SMTWTFS

AUN_HVBANK0121 0000/00 12/31/22 YYYYYYY

Wed 02/02/2022 at 18:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13455H

Fri 02/04/2022 at 18:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13457H

Fri 02/04/2022 at 20:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER #532H

Sat 02/05/2022 at 21:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4709H

Sun 02/06/2022 at 20:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL ON MASTERPIECE #5213

Mon 02/07/2022 at 18:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13458H

Wed 02/09/2022 at 18:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13460H

Fri 02/11/2022 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #4162H

Sun 02/13/2022 at 20:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL ON MASTERPIECE #5214

Sun 02/13/2022 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HARDWOOD HEROES #905H

Wed 02/16/2022 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13465H

Fri 02/18/2022 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13467H

Sun 02/20/2022 at 18:58:59:27 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: REAL RAIL ADVENTURES: SWISS INTERNATIONAL HUBS #00

Sun 02/20/2022 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AROUND THE WORLD IN 80 DAYS ON MASTERPIECE #5208#

Wed 02/23/2022 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13470H

Fri 02/25/2022 at 19:58:59:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6135H

Fri 02/25/2022 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MILES DAVIS: AMERICAN MASTERS #3109H

Fri 02/25/2022 at 22:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #4172H

Sat 02/26/2022 at 20:58:59:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KEN BURNS: THE NATIONAL PARKS #000$

This item appeared 19 times between 02/01/2022 and 02/28/2022.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_OUCCCE2021 AJ UN OU CENTER FOR CAMPUS & COMMUNICA 00:15:01 05/15/21 SMTWTFS

AUN_OUCCCE2021 / 05/02/22 YYYYYYY

Wed 02/02/2022 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13455H

Wed 02/02/2022 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4901#

Thu 02/03/2022 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13456H
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Sat 02/05/2022 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL ON MASTERPIECE #5212

Mon 02/07/2022 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13458H

Tue 02/08/2022 at 22:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #4159H

Wed 02/09/2022 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13460H

Thu 02/10/2022 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: STONE OF HOPE: MOVING THE DREAM FORWARD #000H

Sat 02/12/2022 at 21:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4713H

Mon 02/14/2022 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13463H

Mon 02/14/2022 at 21:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: INDEPENDENT LENS #2309H

Tue 02/15/2022 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13464H

Wed 02/16/2022 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #4165H

Sat 02/19/2022 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SECRETS OF ROYAL TRAVEL #102H

Mon 02/21/2022 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13468H

Mon 02/21/2022 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2410#

Fri 02/25/2022 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13472H

Fri 02/25/2022 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #4172H

Sun 02/27/2022 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ENDEAVOUR: THE EVOLUTION #000$

Mon 02/28/2022 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13473H

This item appeared 20 times between 02/01/2022 and 02/28/2022.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_SNIDER1121 RS UN SNIDER, STROH, JARRETT FINANCIAL 00:15:00 01/03/22 SMTWTFS

AUN_SNIDER1121 / 12/31/22 YYYYYYY

Tue 02/01/2022 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13454H

Thu 02/03/2022 at 19:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1408H

Fri 02/04/2022 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13457H

Fri 02/04/2022 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #4157H

Sun 02/06/2022 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL ON MASTERPIECE #5213

Mon 02/07/2022 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2606#

Wed 02/09/2022 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE #4006#

Fri 02/11/2022 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6133H

Sun 02/13/2022 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL ON MASTERPIECE #5214

Wed 02/16/2022 at 18:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13465H

Thu 02/17/2022 at 18:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13466H

Fri 02/18/2022 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6134H

Sat 02/19/2022 at 21:59:15:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4508H

Sun 02/20/2022 at 19:58:59:28 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AROUND THE WORLD IN 80 DAYS ON MASTERPIECE #5208#

Mon 02/21/2022 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2608#

Wed 02/23/2022 at 18:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13470H

Thu 02/24/2022 at 18:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13471H

Sat 02/26/2022 at 20:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KEN BURNS: THE NATIONAL PARKS #000$

Sun 02/27/2022 at 19:58:59:28 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ENDEAVOUR: THE EVOLUTION #000$

Mon 02/28/2022 at 18:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13473H

This item appeared 20 times between 02/01/2022 and 02/28/2022.


